

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
(CC 11840/2007)
(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2007 in WP No.295/1993
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

SHARDA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST. DY. DIR. CONSOLIDATION COLLECTOR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Jha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh, Adv.

Dr. Priyanka, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is allowed to file a copy of the writ
petition filed before the High Court.

Place the petition thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master